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From 2006 to 2014, the EU Kids Online 

network grew from 21 to 33 countries (150+ 

researchers), funded by Safer / Better 

Internet for Kids http://ec.europa.eu/digital-

agenda/en/creating-better-internet-kids

We conducted qualitative and quantitative 

research to inform evidence-based policy 

over the key decade of internet appropriation 

in Europe www.eukidsonline.net

From 2011-14, Net Children Go Mobile

replicated parts of our research in 7

countries www.netchildrengomobile.eu

In 2015, network coordination passed from 

Media@LSE to the Hans Bredow Institute 

for Media Research, University of Hamburg

www.netchildren2020.eu

EU Kids Online

Also in 2015, we began an LSE-based 

collaboration with UNICEF on Global Kids 

Online www.globalkidsonline.net

http://ec.europa.eu/digital-agenda/en/creating-better-internet-kids
http://www.eukidsonline.net/
http://www.netchildrengomobile.eu/
http://www.netchildren2020.eu/
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Access is changing

66

83

75

63

37

66

66

53

69

59

46

36

54

53

0 20 40 60 80 100

All

15-16 yrs

13-14 yrs

11-12 yrs

9-10 yrs

Girls

Boys

% Use at all in own bedroom 2010

% At least weekly use in own bedroom 2014



Ladder of opportunities
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Risks



Listening to children’s concerns



From risk 
to harm



Ever younger children



 Children use a limited range of websites, often assisted by parents/siblings

 Children can be relatively skilled in navigating some devices or apps but not in others

 Children’s skills and their limitations are often unrecognised by parents

 Children have little understanding of the online world; parents think this doesn’t matter

 We saw more diversified skills in families where parents/siblings spend time with them

 The relation between user and interface is crucial for children who can’t read or write

From observing 70 families
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